Sep 26 2024 (14:22) India Rail Info

Gorakhpur - Ujjain Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/09042GX - Exp - WR
SHRN/Sant Hirdaram Nagar to UJN/Ujjain Junction
3h 35m - 173 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 23:30 0 | 0 42 |84 |NER
2 |BST |Baosti 07:00 01:02 2m [0 (2 |63 |58 [99 |NER
3 |MUR |Mankapur Junction 02:05 02:07 2m (0 |2 124 |35 |106 |NER
4 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |03:12 03:17 5m |0 |2 162 (38 |98 |[NR

5 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction [03:28 03:30 2m [0 |2 169 |29 NR
6 |SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 05:30 05:35 5m |0 |2 228 |27 |95 |NR

7 |PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 09:15 09:20 5m |0 |2 326 |53 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)

8 CNB  |Kanpur Central 13:00 13:10 10m |0 (2 521 |59 |127 |[NCR
9 |VGLJ |VGL Jhansijunction 16:55 17:00 5m [0 (2 [741 |50 (258 |NCR
10 [BINA |Bina Junction 20:05 20:15 10m |0 |2 894 |57 |411 |[WCR
11 [SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar |22:50 22:55 5m |0 (2 1041 (48 |519 |WCR
12 |UJN |Ujjain Junction 02:30 0 |3 1214 |- 492 |WR

Sep 26 2024 (14:22) https://indiarailinfo.com




